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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 15/01/2026 Sainaba 8/89 IRATTA KULANGARA, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, 
Neeleswaram, Kozhikode, 673582

 

2 15/01/2026 Raghavan VALIYAMETHEL, MUTHALAM, THAZHEKODE, 
MANASSERY, THIRUVAMBADY, 673602

 

3 15/01/2026 Lulubhai VALIYAMEETHAL, MUTHALAM, THAZHEKODW, 
MANASSERY, THIRUVAMBADY, 673602

 

4 15/01/2026 Safiya KOTTAKKUZHI, ADIVARAM, PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, THAMARASSERY, 673586

 

5 15/01/2026 IRENE ROSE SAGI Pazheveettil, Anakkampoyil, Thiruvambady, Anakkampoyil, 
Thamarassery, 673603

 

6 15/01/2026 Shajudeen PANACHINGAL, NOORAMTHODE, KODENCHERY, 
NOORAMTHODE, THAMARASSERY, 673586

 

7 15/01/2026 Nabisa PANACHIGAL, NOORAMTHODE, KODENCHERY, 
NOORAMTHODE, THAMARASSERY, 673586
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8 15/01/2026 JISON SUNNY 01/156 NJARAKKUTTU, ANAKKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

THAMARASSERY, 673603

 

9 15/01/2026 SHIBINA V J Vellaramkunnel, Anakkamoyil, Thiruvambady, 
Anakkampoyil, Thamarassery, 673603

 

10 15/01/2026 Shanty Siby MADATHIL, MUTHAPPANPUZHA P O, 
THIRUVAMBADY, MUTHAPPANPUZHA, 

THAMARASSERY, 673603

 

11 15/01/2026 AJANYA SAI C  V WARD 10, CHOLAYIL THODIKAYIL,PERUMBADAPP, 
MUKKAM, THAZHECODE, MUKKAM P O, 

KOZHIKODE, 673602

 

12 15/01/2026 PRASANNA ETTARAM KOTTUMMAL, MANASSERY, 
THAZHEKODE, MANASSERY, THIRUVAMBADY, 

673602

 

13 15/01/2026 Naseera 8/109 IRATTAKULANGARA, Poolappoyil, Neeleswaram, 
Neeleswaram, Kozhikode, 673582

 

14 15/01/2026 Salam 20/466 PILAYITHODI, KANNOTH, KODENCHERY, 
NOORAMTHODE, THAMARASSERY, 673586

 

15 15/01/2026 VARGHESE T S Thadathel, Anakkampoyil, Thiruvambady, Anakkampoyil, 
Thamarassery, 673603

 

16 15/01/2026 Joy Thomas PARAPPALLIL, SHAVES NAGAR ELOKKARA 
PUTHUPPADY P O, ENGAPUZHA, PUTHUPPADI, 

THAMARASSERY, 673586

 

17 15/01/2026 Thresyamma Thadathel, Anakkampoyil, Thiruvambady, Anakkampoyil, 
Thamarassery, 673603

 

18 15/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN Payyadiparambil, Cheppilankodu, Thiruvambady, 
Thiruvambadi, Thamarassery, 673603

 

19 15/01/2026 Naseera KELOTHKANDY, KAITHAPOYIL, PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, THAMARASSERY, 673586
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20 15/01/2026 Chippy Joseph PERUMATTIKUNNEL, KANNOTH, KODENCHERI, 
KANNOTH, THAMARASSERY, 673580

 

21 15/01/2026 Jino Varghese THADATHEL, Anakkampoyil, THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, THAMARASSERY, 673603

 

22 15/01/2026 Jinto Varghese THADATHEL, ANAKKAMPOYIL, THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, THAMARASSERY, 673603

 

23 15/01/2026 Safiya Puthukkum Chalil, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, 
Neeleswaram, Kozhikode, 673582

 

24 15/01/2026 KUNJAN C T Cheruthadathil, Manassery, Thazhekode, Manassery, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

25 15/01/2026 Thomas Thomas Thundathil THUNDATHIL, Anakkampoyil, THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, THAMARASSERY, 673603

 

26 15/01/2026 Ammalu Cheruthadathil, Manassery, Thazhekode, Manassery, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

27 15/01/2026 Bindu Thomas THUNDATHIL, ANAKKAMPOYIL, THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, THAMARASSERY, 673603

 

28 15/01/2026 Pramod Cheruthadathil, Manassery, Thazhekode, Manassery, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

29 15/01/2026 Munavir Favas P M 314/D, Akkarapparambu, Kumaranellur, Kumaranellur, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

30 15/01/2026 Jalaja Sreelayam, Manassery, Thazhekode, Manassery, Kozhikode, 
673602

 

31 15/01/2026 Gopa Kumar CHULLIKKAL, VATTOLIPARAMB, Thazhakode, 
Manassery, Kozhikode, 673602
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32 15/01/2026 Midhun Sreelayam, Manassery, Thazhekode, Manassery, Kozhikode, 
673602

 

33 15/01/2026 Aswani Sreelayam, Manassery, Thazhekode, Manassery, Kozhikode, 
673602

 

34 15/01/2026 RIJU K Kacherichalil, Mambatta, Thazhekode, Manassery, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

35 15/01/2026 Shimna G Nair CHULLIKKAL, VATTOLIPARAMB, Thazhakode, 
Manassery, Kozhikode, 673602

 

36 15/01/2026 Shabeer Puthukkum Chalil, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, 
Neeleswaram, Kozhikode, 673582

 

37 15/01/2026 Subair Varikkaalil, Chendamangalloor, Chendamangalloor, 
Chendamangalloor, Kozhikode, 673602

 

38 15/01/2026 Najma O K KUNNUMNAL, POTTAMMAL, KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, THIRUVAMBADI, 673661

 

39 15/01/2026 Samsudheen KUNNUMMAL, POTTAMMAL, KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, THIRUVAMBADI, 673661

 

40 15/01/2026 Khadar MALAKUNNATH, POOLAPOYIL, THAZHEKODE, 
NEELESWARAM, Thiruvambady, 673582

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


